Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Crouch - (320086) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.84
1:07.88
1:08.03
1:08.15
1:08.21
1:08.31
1:08.49
1:08.76
1:08.78
1:09.08
1:09.23
1:09.34
1:09.39
1:09.54
1:09.58
1:10.24
1:10.57
1:10.62
1:10.71
1:11.53
1:11.67
1:11.70
1:11.83
1:12.02
1:12.54

1:12.88
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Date

20/11/10
24/10/10
07/03/10
23/11/14
26/11/11
27/02/11
15/01/12
10/07/11
08/01/11
21/11/09
17/07/10
12/03/11
08/03/09
12/03/11
11/07/10
31/10/09
06/12/09
01/11/08
19/06/16
17/01/09
07/02/09
25/10/08
08/09/19
19/03/17
02/03/08
25/05/14
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Meet

DSE National Short Course

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

DSE National Jun Champs

BG Para-Swimming Championships

National Disability 25m Championships 2011
National Disability Youth Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
teamipswich Summer Sprints

teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet

DSE Open SC 2009

Swim Wales Disability

Suffolk County Championships

DSE National Jun SC Champ

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Summer Sprint

teamipswich Junior Open

East Region Disability

DSE National Short Course Mt

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
teamipswich 10th Open

East Region Disability

teamipswich 23rd Junior Mt

Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener
ASA East Region Para Swimming Meet 2017
DSE National Junior Champs

8th ASA East Region Disability Swimming Champs
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Venue

Sheffield
Ipswich
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sheffield
Llandudno
Ipswich
Sheffield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Thetford
Sheffield
Newmarket
Ipswich
Braintree
Ipswich
Felixstowe LC
Nemarket
Sheffield
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1:15.70
1:20.76

1:30.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.83
1:12.02
1:10.71
1:08.15
1:12.88
1:08.49
1:08.21
1:08.76
1:09.54
1:09.34
1:08.31
1:08.78
1:07.84
1:07.88
1:09.23
1:09.58
1:08.03
1:10.57
1:09.08
1:10.24
1:09.39
1:11.67
1:11.53
1:10.62
1:11.70
1:12.54
1:14.49
1:15.70
1:20.76
1:30.23
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Date

08/09/19
19/03/17
19/06/16
23/11/14
25/05/14
15/01/12
26/11/11
10/07/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
27/02/11
08/01/11
20/11/10
24/10/10
17/07/10
11/07/10
07/03/10
06/12/09
21/11/09
31/10/09
08/03/09
07/02/09
17/01/09
01/11/08
25/10/08
02/03/08
19/01/08
27/10/07
21/01/07
05/03/06
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teamipswich Junior Open
teamipswich 8th Open Meet

DSE National Juniors

Meet

Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener
ASA East Region Para Swimming Meet 2017
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
BG Para-Swimming Championships

8th ASA East Region Disability Swimming Champs
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener

National Disability 25m Championships 2011
teamipswich Summer Sprints

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

National Disability Youth Championships
teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet

DSE National Short Course

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Swim Wales Disability

Teamipswich Summer Sprint

DSE National Jun Champs

East Region Disability

DSE Open SC 2009

teamipswich Junior Open

DSE National Jun SC Champ

East Region Disability

teamipswich 10th Open

DSE National Short Course Mt

teamipswich 23rd Junior Mt

DSE National Junior Champs

Team Ipswich Open Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

teamipswich 8th Open Meet

DSE National Juniors

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Sheffield

Venue

Felixstowe LC
Nemarket
Newmarket
Manchester
newmarket
Ipswich
Sheffield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sheffield
Ipswich
Sheffield
Ipswich
Llandudno
Ipswich
Sheffield
Thetford
Sheffield
Ipswich
Sheffield
Braintree
Ipswich
Sheffield
Ipswich
Sheffield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Sheffield
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